
kitchen

living/dining room

bedroom

lobby

bathroom

entrance garden

neighbour

1825

29
80

2900

83
65

89
95

3000

4850

2245

30
00

33
45

North

Scale (@ A3)

Checked by

Drawn by

Date

DRAWING NUMBER REV

PROJECT CLIENT

SHEET

SW

SRParkers Design Limited - The Studio @ 90, PO9 2PR www.pexd.co.uk -  info@parkersdesign.com - 07776 008822

10

20

50

1:100

1:200

1:500

51:50

(C) Copyright of Parkers Design (Southern) Limited. Any reprodution of these drawings will require written authority from the copyright owner.

All measurement to be checked on site prior to any commenment

1 : 100

Ground Floor

6 Butts Meadow
RH14 0BU

Rogers

Issue Date

P 1

Existing Ground Floor Proposed Ground Floor Copy


